
S H A R E  P L A T E S

S A L A D S  

Sweet potato fries or
Shoe string fries with aioli

Karaage Chicken 

Sound Cheese Burger 

 Steak Sandwich 

Duck & Plum Spring Rolls Arancini

Cauliflower Poppers Lamb Kofta Taco

Fish Tacos

Tempura Prawn Bao

BLAT 

Teri Chicken  Sandwich HCT or HCP

Meat Lovers Pizza

Caesar Salad Falafel Salad Salmon & Avo Salad 

Angus beef, Bacon, caramelized onion, egg,
rocket, tomato, beetroot, cheese, relish
&sound burger sauce on a milk bun

Angus beef paddy, burger cheese, pickles and
our own special burger sauce

Scotch Fillet, rocket, fresh tomato,
caramelized onion, relish. and horseradish
cream cheese 

Crisp bacon, cos lettuce, tomato, avocado,
topped with aioli served on toasted Turkish.

Marinated in house made Teri honey sauce,
cheese, rocket, fresh tomato, aioli on toasted
Turkish   

Ham, cheese and tomato or
Ham cheese and pineapple on sourdough.

Pepperoni, bacon, ham, chorizo on a tomato
base topped with cheese

Cos lettuce, crispy bacon
pieces, croutons, parmesan
cheese, poached egg with

caesar dressing 

House made Falafel, sauteed
mushroom, rocket, spinach,

cucumber, tomato, capsicum,
red onion and hummus
drizzled with balsamic

dressing (VEG)

Smoked Salmon, rocket, Avo,
cucumber, tomato, and red
onion with a Sweet Chilli
&Orange dressing (GF)

Grilled Chicken $6, Smoked salmon $6

$26.50

$18.50

$22.50

$16.50

$16.50

$18.90 $11.50

$17.90

$13.90

$19.50

Ground N Sound 

Menu LUNCH 

$16.50 $24.90

The Big Sound 

Corn chips, cheese, Jalapenos salsa, sour
cream and guacamole

Add chicken and black beans 

Mushrooms, olives, Spanish onion, fire
roasted peppers on a tomato base topped
with cheese.

Chicken, bacon, fried egg with lettuce,
tomato, Spanish onion, Swiss cheese and
whole egg mayo.

Nachos GnS Club Sandwich 

Veggie Pizza

Japenise style chicken served with
Sriracha Mayo

Asian Slaw, Sriracha,Kewpie Mayo,Lime

Tempura Fish, slaw, street corn and
Jalapeno Picante

Peking Duck, Spring Onion, Plum Sauce

Cauliflower bites, Peri Peri Mayo Lamb Kofta Mince, Cucumber, Tomato,
Herb Yoghurt

Porcini Mushroom & Truffle $18.50

$17.90

$18.90

$17.90

$28.50

$7.00

$17.90

$23.50

$26.50

$23.50


