## LUNCH

\$22.50

\$17.90

\$13.90

\$26.50

\$23.50

<b>The Big Sound</b> Angus beef, Bacon, caramelized onion, egg, rocket, tomato, beetroot, cheese, relish & sound burger sauce on a milk bun	\$26.50	Angus beef pa	eese Burger addy, burger cheese, pickles and ial burger sauce
<b>Steak Sandwich</b> Scotch Fillet, rocket, fresh tomato, caramelized onion, relish. and horseradish cream cheese	\$23.50	•	os lettuce, tomato, avocado, oli served on toasted Turkish.
Teri Chicken Sandwich	\$17.90	HCT or HC	P
Marinated in house made Teri honey sauce, cheese, rocket, fresh tomato, aioli on toasted Turkish	d	Ham, cheese a Ham cheese a	and tomato or nd pineapple on sourdough.
Meat Lovers Pizza Pepperoni, bacon, ham, chorizo on a tomato base topped with cheese	\$28.50		<b>zza</b> lives, Spanish onion, fire ers on a tomato base topped
Nachos	\$17.90	GnS Club S	Sandwich
Corn chips, cheese, Jalapenos salsa, sour cream and guacamole			n, fried egg with lettuce, sh onion, Swiss cheese and avo.
Add chicken and black beans	\$7.00 <b>SALAD</b>		,
\$16.50	\$19.50		\$24.90
Caesar Salad	Falafel Sa	lad	Salmon & Avo Salad
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon H pieces, croutons, parmesan	House made Falafel, sauteed mushroom, rocket, spinach, ucumber, tomato, capsicum, red onion and hummus drizzled with balsamic dressing (VEG)		Smoked Salmon, rocket, Avo, cucumber, tomato, and red onion with a Sweet Chilli & Orange dressing (GF)
Grilled	Chicken \$6, Smok	ed salmon \$6	

## SHARE PLATES

<b>Tempura Prawn Bao</b> Asian Slaw, Sriracha,Kewpie Mayo,Lime	\$18.50	Karaage Chicken Japenise style chicken served with Sriracha Mayo	\$18.90
Duck & Plum Spring Rolls Peking Duck, Spring Onion, Plum Sauce	\$16.50	Arancini Porcini Mushroom & Truffle	\$18.50
Cauliflower Poppers Cauliflower bites, Peri Peri Mayo	\$16.50	Lamb Kofta Taco Lamb Kofta Mince, Cucumber, Tomato,	\$17.90
<b>Fish Tacos</b> Tempura Fish, slaw, street corn and Jalapeno Picante	\$18.90	Herb Yoghurt	
	Ş10.9U	Sweet potato fries or Shoe string fries with aioli	\$11.50

